Position

City Librarian

Senior Librarian
Librarian

Librarian

Senior Librarian

Senior Librarian
Administrative Secretary
Library Technician
Senior Library Clerk
Librarian

Adult Literacy Coordinator
Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Technician

Library Circulation Services
Supervisor

Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Janitor P/T
Janitor P/T
Janitor P/T
Library Clerk P/T
Library Clerk P/T
Janitor P/T
Library Clerk P/T
Library Clerk P/T
Library Clerk P/T
Library Clerk P/T
Librarian P/T

Other Positions Held City

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$116,541
$104,417
$91,766
$84,754
$78,267
$77,990
$73,238
$69,843
$63,684
$63,582
$62,158
$62,060
$59,130
$54,700
$53,713
$52,618

$46,353
$45,183
$12,318
$12,248
$10,154
$5,152
$4,426
$3,976
$3,923
$3,385
$2,993
$2,958
$2,740

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,918
$54,206
$41,270
$47,754
$41,774
$40,178
$37,163
$36,884
$39,782
$34,925
$36,309
$38,932
$39,413
$32,027
$32,369
$18,577

$26,272
$27,752
$493
$490
$406
$206
$1,607
$159
$157
$1,229
$120
$118
$905



Library Page P/T
Library Page P/T
Library Page P/T
Librarian P/T
Library Clerk P/T
Janitor P/T
Library Page P/T
Library Clerk P/T
Library Clerk P/T
Library Page P/T
Library Clerk P/T
Library Page P/T
Library Page P/T

Library Technician P/T

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$2,665
$2,548
$2,521
$2,468
$2,465
$2,463
$2,188
$1,392
$1,192
$1,139
$547
$169
$114
$2

$107
$102
$101
$99
$99
$894
$88
$56
$48
$46
$199
$7
$41
$0



