Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Librarian		Monterey Park	Library	\$116,541	\$51,918
Senior Librarian		Monterey Park	Library	\$104,417	\$54,206
Librarian		Monterey Park	Library	\$91,766	\$41,270
Librarian		Monterey Park	Library	\$84,754	\$47,754
Senior Librarian		Monterey Park	Library	\$78,267	\$41,774
Senior Librarian		Monterey Park	Library	\$77,990	\$40,178
Administrative Secretary		Monterey Park	Library	\$73,238	\$37,163
Library Technician		Monterey Park	Library	\$69,843	\$36,884
Senior Library Clerk		Monterey Park	Library	\$63,684	\$39,782
Librarian		Monterey Park	Library	\$63,582	\$34,925
Adult Literacy Coordinator		Monterey Park	Library	\$62,158	\$36,309
Library Clerk		Monterey Park	Library	\$62,060	\$38,932
Library Clerk		Monterey Park	Library	\$59,130	\$39,413
Library Clerk		Monterey Park	Library	\$54,700	\$32,027
Library Technician		Monterey Park	Library	\$53,713	\$32,369
Library Circulation Services Supervisor		Monterey Park	Library	\$52,618	\$18,577
Library Clerk		Monterey Park	Library	\$46,353	\$26,272
Library Clerk		Monterey Park	Library	\$45,183	\$27,752
Janitor P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$12,318	\$493
Janitor P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$12,248	\$490
Janitor P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$10,154	\$406
Library Clerk P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$5,152	\$206
Library Clerk P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$4,426	\$1,607
Janitor P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$3,976	\$159
Library Clerk P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$3,923	\$157
Library Clerk P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$3,385	\$1,229
Library Clerk P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$2,993	\$120
Library Clerk P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$2,958	\$118
Librarian P/T		Monterey Park	Library	\$2,740	\$905

Library Page P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$2,665	\$107
Library Page P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$2,548	\$102
Library Page P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$2,521	\$101
Librarian P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$2,468	\$99
Library Clerk P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$2,465	\$99
Janitor P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$2,463	\$894
Library Page P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$2,188	\$88
Library Clerk P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$1,392	\$56
Library Clerk P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$1,192	\$48
Library Page P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$1,139	\$46
Library Clerk P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$547	\$199
Library Page P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$169	\$7
Library Page P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$114	\$41
Library Technician P/T	Monterey Park	Library	\$2	\$0